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
ibodh 2 s ol 58 AR
¢ UNITS. 2-bedroorn home plus thres i.bedroom units. Full price
only $34,950. Call FR §-8447. No, 1%P

1 FA 0-2232 and see

hoist

Iat's talk it

ick possession. Call

room and fire-

ou must ses. Call

3 NITS: A
ll'l }R 8-8447

5 UNITS: Has deluxe owner’s unit. 3bcdroom| 2-baths. Sub-
mit home in trade. Call FR 8-8447. No. 172-P.
GARAGE BUILDING:

compreseor and sign and all
lsaving the area. His loss your gain. Call FR 8-8447

FA 0-2222 on No.

T UNITS 4 vrs. old. 6 a
come. Asking $58,950.

N

Buy

266P,

LOTS OF LOTS

R-1: View lots approximately 14 acre. Palos Verdes Penin-
sula. For details call FR 8-8447. No. 155-P.

b-d-cnlravl!’v-me plus duplex, Seller flexible on terme

the real estate and get a going business
Good_corne

TWO ON A LOT: A 3-bedroom, 1% bath home plus a 2-bedroom
rental. Call P"R 8- DNT No, 157P.
New wall-to-wall rar- 7 UNITS rooms and 1 2-bedrooms. Located in the heart
ery detail turn of Gardena, CAH PR §-8447. No 150P.
location. To see call M-2 ZONE® 10 Owner will sell or build ts suit. Call
FR §- ‘07 No. 1
UN With owner's 3 BR. 2 have 2 BR, 2 have 1 BR ea
0- ner -xll consider low down payment, Call FA on No. 251P.
TRIPLEX, Deluxe _-u'h owners unit, on Torrance Bivd. Call

2 BR, | isx one BR. $515.00 per mo. in-
|nll FA 0-2222 on No. 254P.

3 UNITS on Cabriilo in neart of Torrance. Walking distance to
downtown. Very clean. See No 0-2222

& NEW UNITS -
No. 214P,

Fall FA
~Lawndale. 3 twn BR, 3 one BR. 73,500, FA 0-2222

172.]

location. Owner

No. 151P.

bedroom, 2 bath home on huge 50x150 corner lot. It may soon Southwest Park” home with 3-bedrooms and built-in kitehen. | Al ZONE: Antelope Valley, 3 ‘ﬂ"- Full price $3,000. Call
FR 8-8447. No. 158-P
rezoned to R-2. Plenty of room .:'nr bn:n &‘_txr"n;_’; gnﬁ_nkm to Loan is only one year old with payments of only $130 per month 4 « No. y
":“tjllslnlal-)n Let us show you No. 202P. Cal . 3 ing ‘I\!I:lulﬂ‘l“ taxes and insurance. Don't miss this one. Call FR 8-8447. M2 “ ‘_‘" .“““ Owner will sell or build to suit. Call
R s
R— — e e -
. | < |
’ SEE IT HERE! ‘ wrormaTioN | SOUTHWOOD | Custom Built | 3 Bedrooms
‘ KOREAN AND ESTATES 3 Bedroom North Torrance
Ba: { 3 bedrool , excel-
Price Reduced! 3-Bedroom—Family | WORLD WAR II VETS South Torrance | f o ioeitun, “bulile Tanwe
Just fabulous this _3- are still eligible for their GI 4 & FAMILY ROOM | This eustom but, 3-bedroom, | Ve, foreed air
ath older B;Imnsn ‘Room—'l% Bath! | loans in most cases. | Pus  beautitul city view. | 1% bath home 'uh fireplace; ‘slui. 'u‘"/'ﬁl.:r:m“ 8
t u i
.B:uulul 'le:"?."u"”" dish- | (A)'e:ma'o'(: ;Z:?'"?:“lof:‘m?. | 'lll‘?lnv times (oterans can 3’ | )ﬂ"] .u’r:;’_‘“ "::::“M‘:‘"“; "l‘{“d llr hnl h& hulho‘?; i?:"‘u:‘ . Price
- ¥V reinstate or new ® y
Sainesian™ Priced ot HRTI0 | Mmtel prvinciel home, 1t | e ot Vi e b rane, | ol hetlg e pre | b
—$2400 heat, firep ouln din- merous extras.” $90,950-43100 | S98000—termm eal Buy
ing area -rtr l-r\ ca porc own hedroom, 1% batl, custo
South Torrance! Priced at $36 30 year Loans are available up to $37.500 at 5'(% Intersst 4 Bedroom built home i)
with no down payment—only closing costs 995 MWN carpet,
4-Bedroom— 2 Units! Near Sears o
i i y r 4 bedroom, 1% bath home,
Swimming Pool & conrt Torranes s ke | MANY SBECT USTINOS—NO DOWN G.l. | VAqambyomier, dupersi. |4, 200om, 4% B | TR e dtsed e Yy
u-bath | new  S-bedroom, 1% . bath ditioner droom, alr eot | R wend Booce.  wall/wal | At 527.950—term
e ".','.'." home with an older home master, ete. Newly painted in f"ﬂmM?:::’;tm"a:‘“".‘v;""::‘
patio. Built-in | Live in one and rent the STILL LOOKING?? 3-BEDROOM AND DEN | & out New nlon obr (e vatem frons and. Desk. .
oven, - fireplace. Ly O "'::':::"",‘.W,“‘ ot PUing Sreng Fenced yard, Price $23.500, Executive Home
h Ho like = Doubl 2
ey By e st waioh Close-in pronerty. $39.000 1= For 4 clean two badroom | 1% bath home with over 1100 wul GI ,ﬂ'A i | Lovely 3 bedroom & den; 1%
the price go up. Priced at s P " beautiful  Hardwood & i, ' ) ol 3 lodroom ‘ '°°| ~“x In:‘ ;nnt;q ln.::‘nl;?m!
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

15401 S. Western Ave.

Wilmington area.

FA 1-2859
13 COMIW COUNTS

3 bedroo baths, corner
nr'pl.u

DAY 3
230Uh
10% ... $25,500

SLICK AS A WHISTLE
ow down FHA, 2\, bed
rooms Lot 80xi60°, bulld oul
unit or just streteh out

$18,500

FRAN REAL ESTATE
3810 PACIFIC COAST
TORRANCE FR 8.9338

Doll House |

Low Down |

$956 down-—~can't get any low-

er than that 'l lmll Eivi
this  one hedroom away
Fenced, rlgl 1n uu hurl of |
Torrance

' FA 0-2770

$895 DOWN

A real beauty is this ranch

2 bedroom. new paint inside

and out, Vacant, Ideal rental
roperty op small family
rge yard on_}: alley

READY REALTY
227 W, Carsen il 9 p.m.,

Cholce
close to South Bay Shop-
ping center.

3 & FAMILY

eonnectsd
'llh all
bat

oxauisite carpeting
l drlp-v Top Torrance area.

SOUTHWOOD

FIX & SAV!
Vacant § months,
to heck Ittle
the neighborhood .
couple nl'wmao-l, hom:‘nv

| con on
uu&?o still in lood. B
‘nm b u!m Submit on
down &

lapondn., g, Full or Part
Time Salespeople

:
"DONSKER |

! FR 0-2555

» shot
|rl|nl in
broke

|

CUSTOM ™ ®

_ 2166 TORRANCE BLVD.

& INVESTMENT
TORS

PA 81995

See Before You Buy!
MEADOWPARK ESTATES

“All New Custom Homes"
3 & FAMILY ROOM
OR 4 BEDROOMS
Underground Utilities

From $31,750

6% — 30 Yeor Loans
DESIGNED AND BUILT BY JOHN GALLARETO
OPEN POR INSPECTION DAILY

230th & Hawthorne
(Just South of Sears, Torrance)

CRAMER-REALTORS

DA 5-0600

= WORLD

R

6. I. CHOICE

! Your cholce of 8 pro

pert)
enclosed
'I'uh-r tu“.wf’l" l‘ .‘ “:g ’ \ whll. {)uur bomlun m -!m
ast  nool rw Sos. -+ “ Re dnn{;
West  High, | REALTY n. th, One well built § bede
dow! | | oom " Southwest Park home
| “in Torrance and One beauti-
G.l. No Down ful 3 bedroom with lu
VA A o en un. )".'r-va & hlh-ro;:ulmnl oAl
A prov | with unym-nu to
'/ v ‘e are G.1. experts,
l.ll"lx \:(wurH -ﬁws:'d’":u“‘ “m D“ﬂbmk Ave| Ll us now
throughout t-in a model home
range.  profess lle to |
scaped, 10% down Lo non-vel, | move in with large Patio,
‘all ww\:‘un r':;. l:lu.m &
¢ son home, |
Walk to Broadway | ‘ {RR%S "NuIl°" orice. 34400
Large, largs cover P‘"o en- jown
lel on 3 sides with shuf-
fleboard." vesuti " landpeap. 1627 W 247 PL. FR o 4545
ing. 3 bedroom b%lll home | Walk (o ‘m.n ;-‘1“::“ Hea
th bullt-in oven and range. | this nice hoine o o _
Torced alr unit heat Submit u:...a.,‘y...,. I w3 od: Aloha Bews Center, 190 & Anse
your down payment oom nul to wall carpetin,
50 ot iliint ! | Mr, Vet
il Jouble delac
31707 "fl‘“ n,bi) Gown. 317,800 e
3 bedroom. T years new home price
rmiw«;:':l:d inside and Mout Musr s.! No wwN NI.D'D
side W/W carpeting over L1—Dandy 3 bedroom stucs
hard wuud floors, 10% down ll.u home for & large fam- Nice fenced yard with
| will handle m:w#«“"“"" firepisse. w- covered patio. No down
;:n h. Large lot Sny "sifod %0 per mo
| D s down, Il 950 full price P 13.1 ll;-tmom "plu'- l'lr "
| s 80 l‘ult en  with firep
e fenced corner lot, A nJ
’ Tonofits "B yunt Yoas | Buy—483 per ma
hem and money you will E M P ' n E
REALTY FR 1-2461 oei ‘

5135 Torrance Blvd

" LITILE GIANT

STOP
by 1632 W, 184 St,

—
| Want a whale of & buy? Buy i :th “:w.::::‘{“"“:‘“ :&’":‘
:n‘: Iou:y. 2 ] l 5:.:1: huy“ uﬂ‘:’ with lﬂm
:;.‘..1.42"0;.. s | WORLD REALTY
| ".‘ down & hl‘ 393‘ Anes‘o B|Vd.

(‘ALL US ABOUT s23

TE 5-6653 FA 01970 0 M E
J'OPEN HOUSE SUN. 1-6

272 FRIGATE. TORR

¥ oah " KARIE R FR 0-4545
Realtoy LU 28111 'Alpha Beta Center, 190 & Anza

DA 7-2111

OPEN HOUSE

—1

2638 Grand Summit Rd,

i bedrooms.
dishwash~
1 pa-

block fence.

Hillside view

shutters, fireplace

er. atorage room
od,

ma
BY OWN-I

DA 67804 |

REALTY

2746 II’ULVIDA
TORRANCE

'”zonil.o'r
2000 DOWN

2-3 bedroom houses
wood floors, double
on alley, exceptionall
tastefull landscape

s.am_

Hard«

ar .l.
rice  §28.7.

cleal
1 v‘uli

EVERAL OTHER 2 4
| LOT PROP l"l(TlLi A
VARIOUS F‘Rl' 'ES. A8 LOwW
AB 305 DOW

CHELL

REALTY
FR 1.3551




